
Women

Final Prize Listing
CTUSBC 6th Annual Women's

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Diamond, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

I Sacred Heart Bowling
2 Hot Shots

65
10

2,700
2,674

$480.00
$304.00

Gr Central Connecticut USBC
Windham County USBC

Team, Ruby, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 THROWN TOGETHER 46 2,764 $700.00 Gr Central Connecticut USBC
2 Just One More! 30 2,740 $400.00 Gr Central Connecticut USBC
3 Eagle Cleaning 23 2,738 $300.00 New Haven County USBC
4 Ebony Flames 29 2,734 $112.00 Fairfield County USBC
4 Girls Gone Wild 50 2,734 $112.00 Fairfield County USBC

Team, Sapphire, Handicapped

Place Entry------------------------Team name Score Prize From

1
2

Go "4"It
Amity Bowl

3
62

2,833
2,805

$600.00
$408.00

Southeastern CT USBC
New Haven County USBC


